Product Catalogue
Cryo/Cuff™ Cooler
For more than 30 years, medical professionals worldwide have depended on Aircast®
for technological breakthroughs in patient care.
Rooted in sound scientific methods, each Aircast product is developed using the
concept of “functional management.” We have set a new standard of care for lower
limb fractures, ankle sprains and other injuries with our patented technology and
use of graduated pneumatic compression.

01EP-L  43-47  10-13 11-15 Large
01EP-XL 47+ > 13 > 15 XLarge
Ordering Information
The AirSelect Elite is the most-advanced walking boot, engineered to provide the ultimate in protection, comfort, and edema control.
Semi-rigid Shell
Accessories
Part Number Description Size
01E102X Liner & Insole Replacement Kit “Elite” XS, S, M, L, XL
01E101X Liner & Insole Replacement Kit “Standard” XS, S, M, L, XL
01E100X Liner & Insole Replacement Kit “Short” XS, S, M, L, XL
01E104X Strap Replacement Kit “Elite” & “Standard” XS/S, M/L, XL
01E103X Strap Replacement Kit “Short” XS/S, M/L, XL
01E1050 Kit Extension Straps Replacement U
AirSelect™ Standard
AirSelect™ Short
Features and Benefits

01ES-L 43-47 10-13 11-15 Large
01ES-XL 47+ 13+ 15+ XLarge
Ordering Information
Walkers
12
Weather Cover
• Designed to be worn with the Aircast Walker
to protect against bad weather
• Made of durable water repellent material
• Available in 2 heights, 3 sizes
Weather Cover
Tall Short Size
01WXT-S 01WXS-S XSmall/Small
01WXT-L 01WXS-L Medium/Large
01WXT-XL 01WXS-XL XLarge
Ordering Information
Hygiene Cover
• Easy to apply Hygienic cover, intended for
indoor use